CE1N4855en
2017-10-25
Building Technologies
  4855
VPP46..
VPI46..
VPP46..Q, with pressure test points P/T
VPI46..Q, with pressure test points P/T

 In heating zones like self-contained heating systems, apartments, individual
rooms, etc.
 For closed circuits
2 / 18
Siemens Combi valves, PN 25 CE1N4855en
Building Technologies  2017-10-25
Type summary
Product no. Stock DN H100 Connections Test
points
minV
100V   STA..3.. / STP..3..
1)
 SSA..
∆pmin ∆pmax ∆pmin ∆pmax
[mm] [inch]  [l/h] [l/h] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa]
VPP46.10L0.2 S55264-V101 10
2,5
G ½
externally
threaded
-
30 200
Refer to
page 8
600
Refer to
page 8
600
VPP46.15L0.2 S55264-V102
15 G ¾
30 200 600 600
VPP46.15L0.6 S55264-V103 100 575 600 600
VPP46.20F1.4 S55264-V104 20
4,5
G 1
200 1190 600 -
5 220 1330 - 600
VPP46.25F1.8 S55264-V121
25
4.5 G 1
1/4
238 1530 600 -
5.5 280 1800 - 600
VPP46.32F4 S55264-V122
32
4.5
G 11/2
468 3400 600 -
5.5 550 4001 - 600
VPP46.10L0.2Q S55264-V105 10
2,5
G ½
with
pressure
test points
P/T
30 200 600 600
VPP46.15L0.2Q S55264-V106
15 G ¾
30 200 600 600
VPP46.15L0.6Q S55264-V107 100 575 600 600
VPP46.20F1.4Q S55264-V108 20
4,5
G 1
200 1190 600 -
5 220 1330 - 600

468 3400 600 -
5.5 550 4001 - 600
VPI46.15L0.2 S55264-V109
15 2,5 Rp ½
internally
threaded
-
30 200
Refer to
page 8
600
Refer to
page 8
600
VPI46.15L0.6 S55264-V110 100 575 600 600
VPI46.20F1.4 S55264-V111 20
4,5
Rp ¾
200 1190 600 -
5 220 1330 - 600
VPI46.25F1.8 S55264-V125
25
4.5 Rp 1 238 1530 600 -
5.5 280 1800 - 600
VPI46.32F4 S55264-V126
32
4.5 Rp
11/4
468 3400 600 -
5.5 550 4001 - 600
VPI46.15L0.2Q S55264-V112
15 2,5 Rp ½
with
pressure
test points
P/T
30 200 600 600
VPI46.15L0.6Q S55264-V113 100 575 600 600
VPI46.20F1.4Q S55264-V114 20
4,5
Rp ¾
200 1190 600 -
5 220 1330 - 600

      SSA.. STA..3..
STP..3..
[inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
VPP46.10L0.2 10 ½
65
10,5
38
68,5 83,5
170 160
0,329
VPP46.15L0.2
15 ¾
13,2 67,3 82,2 0,348
VPP46.15L0.6 65 13,2 67,3 82,2 0,348
VPP46.20F1.4 20 1 70 13,6 67,5 82,5 0,386
VPP46.25F1.8 25 1-1/4 78 22 70 85 0,512
VPP46.32F4 32 1-1/2 104 26 63 85 100 185 175 1,235
VPP46.10L0.2Q 10 ½
65
54,8
38
68,5 83,5
170 160
0,429
VPP46.15L0.2Q
15 ¾
55.5 67,3 82,2 0,429
VPP46.15L0.6Q 55.5 67,3 82,2 0,429
VPP46.20F1.4Q 20 1 70 57,3 67,5 82,5 0,486
VPP46.25F1.8Q 25 1-1/4 78 59 70 85 0,617
VPP46.32F4Q 32 1-1/2 104 68 63 85 100 185 175 1,344
1)
 Total height including actuator
Sets of threaded fittings with flat
seal

       SSA.. STA..3..
STP..3..
SAY..
[inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
VPI46.15L0.2
15
½
27 75
15,2
38
67,3 82,4
170 160
- 0,392
VPI46.15L0.6 ½ 15,2 67,3 82,4 0,392
VPI46.20F1.4 20 ¾ 32 79 17,9 67,5 82,5 0,433
VPI46.25F1.8 25 1 39 83 22 70 85 0,548
VPI46.32F4 32 1-1/4 46 104 26 63 85 100 185 175 1,234
VPI46.15L0.2Q
15
½
27 75
60.2
38
67,3 82,4
170 160
0,504
VPI46.15L0.6Q ½ 60.2 67,3 82,4 0,504
VPI46.20F1.4Q 20 ¾ 32 79 62.9 67,5 82,5 0,533
VPI46.25F1.8Q 25 1 39 83 59 70 85 0,652
VPI46.32F4Q 32 1-1/4 46 104 68 63 85 100 185 175 1,343
VPI46.40F9.5Q 40 1-1/2 56 138 71
90
161 -
- -
500 3,28
VPI46.50F12Q 50 2 70 138 77 161 - 3,71
1)
 Total height including actuator
  17 / 18
Siemens Combi valves, PN 25 CE1N4855en